

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.22663 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	31.08.2023	<u>UDPR, J & VJP, J</u> Print the name of Sri J.Ugra Narasimha, learned standing counsel, for the 4th respondent and learned Deputy Solicitor General for the 5th respondent. For getting instructions, at request, list the matter on 05.09.2023 along with W.P. No.21256 of 2023. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>VJP, J</u> SS/bsk	