

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

Main Case No.: W.P.No.22663 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	05.09.2023	<u>UDPR, J & VJP, J</u> Print the name of Government Pleader for Commercial Tax for respondents 1, 2 & 3. For instructions/counter, Post after (3) weeks. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>VJP, J</u> NNN	