

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.22663 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	26.09.2023	<u>UDPR, J & AVRB, J</u> Counters are not filed. At request of both the learned counsel, for counters and hearing, Post after two (2) weeks. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>AVRB, J</u> NNN	