

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.22663 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	16.10.2023	<u>UDPR, J & TMR, J</u> Counter not filed. For counter finally, Post on 09.11.2023. NNN <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>TMR, J</u>	