

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.22663 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	14.12.2023	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>AVRB,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two (02) weeks time to file the reply affidavit to the counter affidavit of the respondent Nos.1 to 3. 2. List on 28.12.2023. _____ RNT,J _____ AVRB,J Scs	