

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.22663 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	06.02.2024	<u>UDPR, J & HN, J</u> Counter of 4th respondent not filed. Counter as a last chance and for hearing, list the matter on 14.02.2024. In the meanwhile, the respondent authorities shall not take any coercive steps for recovery of the balance tax by any mode. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> SS	