

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	16.02.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two (02) weeks time to file reply affidavit to the counter of respondent No.4. 2. Post on 01.03.2024. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J AG	