

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.22663 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	24.07.2024	<u>RRR, J & HN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.4 of 2023</u> As the Writ Petition itself is being disposed of and as no orders are required to this Interlocutor Application, the present Interlocutory Application is being dismissed. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> <u>W.P.No.22663 of 2023</u> The Writ Petition is disposed of. [Vide Separate Order] <u>RRR, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> MJA	